
Local Election 07 June 2024

Tullow LEA - Carlow County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 8 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,114

 15

 7,797

 7,868

 71

 6

 279To save deposit

 3

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Paton, Will  0  1,135 Elected -21Non-P -

Pender, John  0  1,114 Elected --FF -

Murphy, Charlie  0  1,114 Elected --Non-P -

Ward, Ben  17  854 - 260-FG -

O'Donoghue, Brian  36  727 - 387-FG -

Callaghan (Nee Roberts), Catherine  5  714 - 400-FG -

Deane, Jim  184  688 - 426-SF -

McDonald, John  6  456 - 658-FF -

Nolan, Billy  7  414 - 700-Non-P -

McDonnell, Annette  20  400 - 714-Non-P -

Murphy, Daeln  0  0 Excluded --TNP -

Fennelly Nolan, Patricia  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Gahan, Ken -336  0 Excluded --SF -

Cahill, John  0  0 Excluded --PBP -

Thompson, Phil  0  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  61  181
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