## State of the Poll After Count 8

Tullow LEA - Carlow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	7,868	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	15
Invalid Ballot Papers	71	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,114
Valid Poll	7,797	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	279

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Paton, Will	Non-P	0	1,135	Elected	21	-	
Pender, John	FF	0	1,114	Elected	-	-	-
Murphy, Charlie	Non-P	0	1,114	Elected	-	-	-
Ward, Ben	FG	17	854	-	-	260	-
O'Donoghue, Brian	FG	36	727	-	-	387	-
Callaghan (Nee Roberts),	FG	5	714	-	-	400	-
Deane, Jim	SF	184	688	-	-	426	-
McDonald, John	FF	6	456	-	-	658	-
Nolan, Billy	Non-P	7	414	-	-	700	-
McDonnell, Annette	Non-P	20	400	-	-	714	-
Murphy, Daeln	TNP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Fennelly Nolan, Patricia	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Gahan, Ken	SF	-336	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Cahill, John	PBP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Thompson, Phil	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effect	tive	61	181				